) TRIME TecHNICAL PRODUCT SPECIFICATION: 150W LED FLOODLIGHT

PRODUCT FEATURES

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL

*  Luminous surface with noble and
fashionable design.

* Integrated LED chips and driver in
module.

* High-end design makes it only % weight
as other LED lighting with same watts.

e Adjustable bracket and rust-proof
technology.

THERMAL MANAGEMENT

Slim architectural design use an integral
heat sink to conduct heat away from LED’s
on the printed circuit board.

CERTIFICATIONS
CE/CB/Rohs certified

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

*  Driver and LED chips integrated in the
printed circuit board.

* Input Voltage: 198 ~262Vac, 50/60Hz,
class I.

* Ambient Temperature: -30°C +45°C.

* Power Factor: >0,95

OPTICAL SYSTEM

Composed of high-performance optical
grade polymer acrylic lenses to achieve
desired distribution for road lighting
application.

APPLICATIONS

Walkway, square, building garden and other
areas which need the illumination from the
flood light.

| Descripton _______|______Model __

Wattage (W)
Power Factor

CCT (K)

Initial Lumen (Lm)
Efficiency (Lm/W)
CRI (Ra)

Net Weight (kg)

HID Equivalent (w)

150
>0,95
5700
12000
80
70
3,5

150-250

PHOTOMETRY

150W LED FLOODLIGHT

*Note: Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data is subject to change without notice and on the discretion of manufacturer.
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