PRODUCT FEATURES

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL

- Luminous surface with noble and fashionable design.
- Integrated LED chips and driver in module.
- High-end design makes it only ½ weight as other LED lighting with same watts.
- Adjustable bracket and rust-proof technology.

THERMAL MANAGEMENT

Slim architectural design use an integral heat sink to conduct heat away from LED's on the printed circuit board.

CERTIFICATIONS

CE/CB/Rohs certified

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

- Driver and LED chips integrated in the printed circuit board.
- Input Voltage: 198 ~262Vac, 50/60Hz, class I.
- Ambient Temperature: -30°C +45°C.
- Power Factor: >0,95

OPTICAL SYSTEM

Composed of high-performance optical grade polymer acrylic lenses to achieve desired distribution for road lighting application.

APPLICATIONS

Walkway, square, building garden and other areas which need the illumination from the flood light.

PHOTOMETRY

150W LED FLOODLIGHT

Description	Model
Wattage (W)	150
Power Factor	> 0,95
ССТ (К)	5700
Initial Lumen (Lm)	12000
Efficiency (Lm/W)	80
CRI (Ra)	70
Net Weight (kg)	3,5
HID Equivalent (w)	150-250

*Note: Due to rapid and continuous advances in LED technology, LED luminaire data is subject to change without notice and on the discretion of manufacturer.

PRODUCTS DIMENSIONS (mm)







